

MY SALON Suite Whitney Ranch Grand Opening

Event Details

Mon, Oct. 7, 2019 at 4:00 PM 1520 W. Sunset Rd, Ste. 130, Henderson, NV 89014

WHAT: The MY SALON Suite location in Henderson invites health and beauty professionals and members of the local business and residential community to its grand opening celebration for an evening of appetizers, refreshments, music, raffles and good company. Beauty professionals and guests will be invited to tour the upgraded space, which features expansive salon suites, luxurious décor, furnishings and amenities. Each suite is private and each member operates his/her salon business independently.

WHY: To thank the greater Las Vegas community for the warm welcome and introduce more salon professionals to MY SALON Suite. My SALON Suite's mission is to engage a community that inspires and nurtures salon entrepreneurs. The location offers fully equipped, upscale suites, which feature a full-length style station, styling chair, shampoo sink and color station.

WHO: MY SALON Suite invites salon professionals, community members and local media to celebrate the opening of Whitney Ranch's MY SALON Suite.

WHERE: MY SALON Suite of Whitney Ranch (1520 W. Sunset Rd., Ste. 130, Henderson, NV)

WHEN: Monday, October 7, 2019 from 4 p.m. - 7 p.m.; Ribbon cutting at 4:30 p.m. and individual suite ribbon cuttings throughout the evening.

Website: http://www.mysalonsuite.com/whitney-ranch.html

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/mysalonsuitelasvegas